Timetable: WS 2019/2020, Master

Monday, 07.10.19

Tuesday, 08.10.19

Wednesday, 09.10.19

Thursday, 10.10.19

Friday, 11.10.19

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

Introductory event for
firstsemesters

12:45

Anatomy, room 2.022




Monday, 14.10.19

Tuesday, 15.10.19

Wednesday, 16.10.19

Thursday, 17.10.19

Friday, 18.10.19

08:00

09:00 | AM 15 Basic Research
Techniques applied in
Metabolic Neuroscience
9:00-10:30
Max-Planck-Institute

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00 | AM 7 Imaging in
Stereotactic Neurosurgery

15:00 | 14:00-15:30
Conference room 2.049
LFI, 2nd floor

16:00 | AM 6 Neuroimaging
16:00-18:00

17:00

Psychiatry, Conference
room, 3rd floor

18:00




Monday, 21.10.19

Tuesday, 22.10.19

Wednesday 23.10.19

Thursday, 24.10.19

Friday, 25.10.19

08:00

09:00 | AM 15 Basic Research
Techniques applied in
Metabolic Neuroscience
9:00-10:30
Max-Planck-Institute

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00 | AM 7 Imaging in
Stereotactic Neurosurgery

15:00 | 14:00-15:30
Conference room 2.049
LFI, 2nd floor

16:00 AM 6 Neuroimaging
16:00-18:00

17:00

Psychiatry, Conference
room, 3rd floor

18:00




Monday, 28.10.19

Tuesday, 29.10.19

Wednesday, 30.10.19

Thursday, 31.10.19

Friday, 01.11.19

08:00 Public holiday: All
Saints’ Day
09:00 | AM 15 Basic Research AM 15 Quantitative
Techniques applied in AM 15 Quantitative AM 15 Quantitative AM 15 Quantitative Microscopy
Metabolic Neuroscience Microscopy Microscopy Microscopy Replacement date:
9:00-10:30 Monday, 4.11.!!!
Max-Planck-Institute 9:00-18:00 9:00-18:00 9:00-18:00
10:00
Experimental Experimental Anesthesiology | Experimental
11:00 Anesthesiology and Pain and Pain Research, Building | Anesthesiology and Pain
Research, Building 51B, 51B, back entrance Research, Building 51B,
back entrance back entrance
12:00 | AM 11 Molecular
Neuroimmunology
13:00 | 12:00-14:00
Center for Pathology,
Seminar room 0.533
14:00 | AM 7 Imagingin
Stereotactic Neurosurgery
15:00 | 14:00-15:30
Conference room 2.049
LFl, 2nd floor
16:00 | AM 6 Neuroimaging
16:00-18:00
17:00

Psychiatry, Conference
room, 3rd floor

18:00




Monday, 04.11.19

Tuesday, 05.11.19

Wednesday, 06.11.19

Thursday, 07.11.19

Friday, 08.11.19

08:00
09:00 | AM 15 Basic Research
Techniques applied in AM 15 Quantitative AM 15 Quantitative AM 15 Quantitative AM 15 Quantitative
Metabolic Neuroscience Microscopy Microscopy Microscopy Microscopy
9:00-10:30
Max-Planck-Institute 9:00-18:00 9:00-18:00 9:00-18:00 9:00-18:00
10:00
Experimental Experimental Experimental Experimental
11:00 Anesthesiology and Pain Anesthesiology and Pain Anesthesiology and Pain Anesthesiology and Pain
Research, Building 51B, Research, Building 51B, Research, Building 51B, Research, Building 51B,
back entrance back entrance back entrance back entrance
12:00 | AM 11 Molecular
Neuroimmunology
13:00 | 12:00-14:00
Center for Pathology,
Seminar room 0.533
14:00 | AM 7 Imaging in
Stereotactic Neurosurgery
15:00 | 14:00-15:30
Conference room 2.049
LFI, 2nd floor
16:00 | AM 6 Neuroimaging
16:00-18:00
17:00 | psychiatry, Conference
room, 3rd floor
18:00




Monday, 11.11.19

Tuesday, 12.11.19

Wednesday, 13.11.19

Thursday, 14.11.19

Friday, 15.11.19

08:00

09:00 | AM 15 Basic Research
Techniques applied in
Metabolic Neuroscience
9:00-10:30
Max-Planck-Institute

10:00

11:00

12:00 AM 11 Molecular
Neuroimmunology

13:00 | 12:00-14:00
Center for Pathology,
Seminar room 0.533

14:00 | AM7Imagingin
Stereotactic Neurosurgery

15:00 | 14:00-15:30
Conference room 2.049
LFI, 2nd floor

16:00 | AM 6 Neuroimaging
16:00-18:00

17:00

Psychiatry, Conference
room, 3rd floor

18:00




Monday, 18.11.19

Tuesday, 19.11.19

Wednesday, 20.11.19

Thursday, 21.11.19

Friday, 22.11.19

08:00
09:00 AMh15. Basic Res;fea;(-:h AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal
[t "'ql'_'es applie .m Transmission Transmission Transmission Transmission
Metabolic Neuroscience
il 8:00-17:00 8:00-17:00 8:00-17:00 8:00-17:00
Max-Planck-Institute
10:00 Center for Pharmacology Center for Pharmacology Center for Pharmacology Center for Pharmacology
11:00 (building 36) (building 36) (building 36) (building 36)
12:00 | AM 11 Molecular
Neuroimmunology
13:00 | 12:00-14:00
Center for Pathology,
Seminar room 0.533
14:00 | AM 7 Imaging in
Stereotactic Neurosurgery
15:00 | 14:00-15:30
Conference room 2.049
LFI, 2nd floor
16:00 | AM 6 Neuroimaging
16:00-18:00
17:00 Psychiatry, Conference
room, 3rd floor
18:00




Monday, 25.11.19

Tuesday, 26.11.19

Wednesday, 27.11.19

Thursday, 28.11.19

Friday, 29.11.19

08:00
09:00 AMh15. Basic Res;fea;(-:h AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal
[t "'ql'_'es applie .m Transmission Transmission Transmission Transmission
Metabolic Neuroscience
il 8:00-17:00 8:00-17:00 8:00-17:00 8:00-17:00
Max-Planck-Institute
10:00 Center for Pharmacology Center for Pharmacology Center for Pharmacology Center for Pharmacology
11:00 (building 36) (building 36) (building 36) (building 36)
12:00 AM 11 Molecular
Neuroimmunology
13:00 | 12:00-14:00
Center for Pathology,
Seminar room 0.533
14:00 | AM 7 Imaging in
Stereotactic Neurosurgery
15:00 | 14:00-15:30
Conference room 2.049
LFI, 2nd floor
16:00 | AM 6 Neuroimaging
16:00-18:00
17:00 Psychiatry, Conference
room, 3rd floor
18:00




Monday, 02.12.19

Tuesday, 03.12.19

Wednesday, 04.12.19

Thursday, 05.12.19

Friday, 06.12.19

08:00
09:00 AMh15. Basic Res;fea;(-:h AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal
[t "'ql'_'es applie .m Transmission Transmission Transmission Transmission
Metabolic Neuroscience
il 8:00-17:00 8:00-17:00 8:00-17:00 8:00-17:00
Max-Planck-Institute
10:00 Center for Pharmacology Center for Pharmacology Center for Pharmacology Center for Pharmacology
11:00 (building 36) (building 36) (building 36) (building 36)
12:00 AM 11 Molecular
Neuroimmunology
13:00 | 12:00-14:00
Center for Pathology,
Seminar room 0.533
14:00 | AM 7 Imaging in
Stereotactic Neurosurgery
15:00 | 14:00-15:30
Conference room 2.049
LFI, 2nd floor
16:00 | AM 6 Neuroimaging
16:00-18:00
17:00 Psychiatry, Conference
room, 3rd floor
18:00




Monday, 09.12.19

Tuesday, 10.12.19

Wednesday, 11.12.19

Thursday, 12.12.19

Friday, 13.12.19

08:00
09:00 AMh15. Basic Res;fea;(-:h AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal
[t "'ql'_'es applie .m Transmission Transmission Transmission Transmission
Metabolic Neuroscience
il 8:00-17:00 8:00-17:00 8:00-17:00 8:00-17:00
Max-Planck-Institute
10:00 Center for Pharmacology Center for Pharmacology Center for Pharmacology Center for Pharmacology
11:00 (building 36) (building 36) (building 36) (building 36)
12:00 AM 11 Molecular
Neuroimmunology
13:00 | 12:00-14:00
Center for Pathology,
Seminar room 0.533
14:00 | AM 7 Imaging in
Stereotactic Neurosurgery
15:00 | 14:00-15:30
Conference room 2.049
LFI, 2nd floor
16:00 | AM 6 Neuroimaging
16:00-18:00
17:00 Psychiatry, Conference
room, 3rd floor
18:00

10




Monday, 16.12.19

Tuesday, 17.12.19

Wednesday, 18.12.19

Thursday, 19.12.19

Friday, 20.12.19

08:00

09:00 | AM 15 Basic Research
Techniques applied in
Metabolic Neuroscience
9:00-10:30
Max-Planck-Institute

10:00

11:00

12:00 | AM 11 Molecular
Neuroimmunology

13:00 | 12:00-14:00
Center for Pathology,
Seminar room 0.533

14:00 | AM 7 Imaging in
Stereotactic Neurosurgery

15:00 | 14:00-15:30
Conference room 2.049
LFI, 2nd floor

16:00 | AM 6 Neuroimaging
16:00-18:00

17:00 Psychiatry, Conference
room, 3rd floor

18:00

11




Christmas holidays: 23.12.2019 - 03.01.2020

12



Monday, 06.01.20

Tuesday, 07.01.20

Wednesday, 08.01.20

Thursday, 09.01.20

Friday, 10.01.20

08:00

09:00

AM 15 Basic Research
Techniques applied in
Metabolic Neuroscience

9:00-10:30
Max-Planck-Institute

13:00

AM 11 Molecular
Neuroimmunology
12:00-14:00

Center for Pathology,
Seminar room 0.533

14:00

15:00

AM 7 Imaging in
Stereotactic Neurosurgery
14:00-15:30

Conference room 2.049
LFI, 2nd floor

16:00

17:00

AM 6 Neuroimaging
16:00-18:00
Psychiatry, Conference
room, 3rd floor

18:00

13




Monday, 13.01.20

Tuesday, 14.01.20

Wednesday, 15.01.20

Thursday, 16.01.20

Friday, 17.01.20

08:00

09:00

AM 15 Basic Research
Techniques applied in
Metabolic Neuroscience
9:00-10:30

Max-Planck-Institute

13:00

AM 11 Molecular
Neuroimmunology
12:00-14:00

Center for Pathology,
Seminar room 0.533

14:00

15:00

AM 7 Imaging in
Stereotactic Neurosurgery
14:00-15:30

Conference room 2.049
LFI, 2nd floor

16:00

17:00

AM 6 Neuroimaging
16:00-18:00
Psychiatry, Conference
room, 3rd floor

18:00

14




Monday, 20.01.20

Tuesday, 21.01.20

Wednesday, 22.01.20

Thursday, 23.01.20

Friday, 24.01.20

08:00

09:00 | AM 15 Basic Research
Techniques applied in
Metabolic Neuroscience
9:00-10:30
Max-Planck-Institute

10:00

11:00

12:00 | AM 11 Molecular
Neuroimmunology

13:00 | 12:00-14:00
Center for Pathology,
Seminar room 0.533

14:00 | AM 7 Imagingin
Stereotactic Neurosurgery

15:00 | 14:00-15:30
Conference room 2.049
LFI, 2nd floor

16:00 | AM 6 Neuroimaging
16:00-18:00

17:00 | psychiatry, Conference
room, 3rd floor

18:00

15




Monday, 27.01.20

Tuesday, 28.01.20

Wednesday, 29.01.20

Thursday, 30.01.20

Friday, 31.01.20

08:00
09:00 | AM 15 Basic Research
Techniques applied in
Metabolic Neuroscience
9:00-10:30
Max-Planck-Institute
10:00
11:00 AM 8 Sensory Systems AM 8 Sensory Systems AM 8 Sensory Systems AM 8 Sensory Systems
10:00-16:00 10:00-16:00 10:00-16:00 10:00-16:00
ENT clinic, classroom, 1st ENT clinic, classroom, 1st ENT clinic, classroom, 1st Jean-Uhrmacher-Institute
floor floor floor for Clinical ENT Research
12:00 | AM 11 Molecular
Neuroimmunology
13:00 | 12:00-14:00
Center for Pathology,
Seminar room 0.533
14:00
15:00
16:00 | AM 6 Neuroimaging
16:00-18:00
17:00 Psychiatry, Conference
room, 3rd floor
18:00

16




Monday, 03.02.20

Tuesday, 04.02.20

Wednesday, 05.02.20

Thursday, 06.02.20

Friday, 07.02.20

08:00
09:00
10:00 | AM 7 Data Analysis AM 7 Data Analysis in the | AM 7 Data Analysis in the | AM 7 Data Analysis inthe | AM 7 Data Analysis in the
In the Life Sciences Life Sciences Life Sciences Life Sciences Life Sciences
11:00
10:00-17:30 10:00-17:30 10:00-17:30 10:00-17:30 10:00-17:30
RRZK Weyertal, RRZK Weyertal, RRZK Weyertal, RRZK Weyertal, RRZK Weyertal,
room 1 room 1 room 1 room 1 room 1
12:00 | AM 11 Molecular
Neuroimmunology
13:00 | 12:00-14:00
Center for
Pathology,
Seminar room
0.533
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00

17




Monday, 10.02.20

Tuesday, 11.02.20

Wednesday, 12.02.10

Thursday, 13.02.20

Friday, 14.02.20

08:00
09:00
10:00 | AM 7 Data Analysis in AM 7 Data Analysis in the | AM 7 Data Analysis in the | AM 7 Data Analysis inthe | AM 7 Data Analysis in the
the Life Sciences Life Sciences Life Sciences Life Sciences Life Sciences
11:00
10:00-17:30 10:00-17:30 10:00-17:30 10:00-17:30 10:00-17:30
RRZK Weyertal, RRZK Weyertal, RRZK Weyertal, RRZK Weyertal, RRZK Weyertal,
room 1 room 1 room 1 room 1 room 1
12:00 | AM 11 Molecular
Neuroimmunology
12:00-14:00
Center for
Pathology,
Seminar room
0.533
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00

18




Monday, 17.02.20

Tuesday, 18.02.20

Wednesday, 19.02.20

Thursday, 20.02.20

Friday, 21.02.20

08:00
09:00
10:00 AM 7 Data Analysis in the | AM 7 Data Analysis in the
Life Sciences Life Sciences
11:00
10:00-17:30 10:00-17:30
RRZK Weyertal, RRZK Weyertal,
room 1 room 1
12:00 | AM 11 Molecular
Neuroimmunology
12:00-14:00
Center for
Pathology,
Seminar room
0.533
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00

19




Monday, 24.02.20

Tuesday, 25.02.20

Wednesday, 26.02.20

Thursday, 27.02.20

Friday, 28.02.20

08:00

Public holiday: Carnival
Monday

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

20




Monday, 02.03.20

Tuesday, 03.03.20

Wednesday, 04.03.20

Thursday, 05.03.20

Friday, 06.03.20

08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21




Monday, 09.03.20

Tuesday, 10.03.20

Wednesday, 11.03.20

Thursday, 12.03.20

Friday, 13.03.20

08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

22




Monday, 16.03.20

Tuesday, 17.03.20

Wednesday, 18.03.20

Thursday, 19.03.20

Friday, 20.03.20

08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

23




Monday, 23.03.20

Tuesday, 24.03.20

Wednesday, 25.03.20

Thursday, 26.03.20

Friday, 27.03.20

08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

24




Monday, 30.03.20

Tuesday, 31.03.20

Wednesday, 01.04.20

Thursday, 02.04.20

Friday, 03.04.20

08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

25




